Page | 1 Revision 240220
5 Year Warranty
California Instruments
Asterion ASC Series
High Performance Programmable AC Power Source
4500 VA - 36000 VA
156 / 312 Vac
Advanced Features

Product Data Sheet
Page | 9
Options & Order Information (ASC versions; AC Output Only)
-ASC 6003 A 1 C E 0 0 0A 0A
Interface Options
0=None
1=GPIB
Notes
[1] Appl icable to 14U models only
Power
VA/10, & Phase(s)
Configuration
A = Standard
C = No Casters [1]
Input Voltage
C = 180-264 VAC, 3 Phase L-L  (3-Wire + GND)
D = 342-457 VAC, 3 Phase L-L  (4-Wire + GND)
E = 432-528VAC, 3-Phase L-L  (3-wire + GND)
Additional Options
0A = None
1A = 411
1H = ADV
2M = ADV + 411
2N = ADV + 413Freq. & Clock/Lock Options
0A = None
1A = HF
1B = LF
1C = FC
1D = LKM
1E = LKS
2A = HF & FC
2B = HF & LKM
2C = HF & LKS
2D = LF & LKM
2E = LF & LKS
2F = FC & LKM
2G = FC & LKS
3A = HF & FC & LKM
3B = HF & FC & LKS